
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO Box 259701

Madison, WI 53725

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison , WI 53716

314 Conant Street

Maumee, OH 43537

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5821 Femrite Dr

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

2899 golden circle

stoughton, WI 53589

4219 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

316 7th Street

Prairie du sac, WI 53578

Contract 8605

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Brian Suiter

Bryan BuenzliDelta Metalwork

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Davina JacobsDodge Reports

Swamy K

Future Electric and Solar

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

NateM Yahn nate@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services (608) 852-9223

Forward Electric, Inc

bryan.buenzli@deltametalwork.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

mark@forwardelectric.com

(608) 838-0408

(608) 221-1945

(413) 376-7032

mark@futureelectricandsolar.com

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

sam muhsen sam@buehrergroup.comBuehrer Group Architecture & 
Engineering, Inc. (419) 893-9021

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Ben Nelson ben.nelson@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation (608) 819-0137

Michael 
Anderson anderson.repairs2015@gmail.comAnderson Repairs LLC (608) 446-3566

Kayla Hansen khansen@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

(608) 422-0001Mark Eckstein

6/9/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8605

138 Oakwood Rd

Charleston, WV 25314

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

N59W28135 Ainsworth Rd.

Sussex, WI 53089

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N60W16289 Kohler Lane

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800sdaniels@danielsco.com

LUMEN Technologies

Keea Sainsbury

Jessica James (608) 754-6601

relocations@lumen.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Renoy Thomas

jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping Inc Henry Conklin

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]Joe Daniels Construction

JH Hassinger, Inc.

Jennifer ValleyGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

jacob cates jcates@danielsco.com

(800) 871-9244

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Ken Nine

(304) 437-1974gonday138@gmail.comGonday Enterprises LLC

shelly@jhhassinger.com (262) 252-4701Thomas Dufour

Cheyenne 
Brandt cbrandt@hmbrandt.comHM Brandt LLC (262) 538-1548

James Martin

(608) 295-8612greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jon Hoffmann jon@hammersleystone.comHammersley Stone Co., Inc (608) 845-7804
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8605

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

7407 S. 27th Street

Franklin, WI 53132

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

129 Park St

Queensbury, NY 12839

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

(608) 846-4657

proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

(414) 225-1822

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

richard 
Holevoet

Kevin 
Marquardt

Ryan Bendixen

Maly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

pbrown@rozellind.comPaul Brown

pamk@malyroofing.com

(302) 450-1923

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Parisi Construction, LLC

Richard Platt

Rozell ind

Pam Keiner

Jake Kolczaski

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

carrieg@plattcon.netPlatt Construction, Inc. (414) 761-3868

The Daily Reporter

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

(608) 255-9223

(608) 252-7099

(608) 271-8717Jerry Roach

mmurray@tailoredeng.comTailored Engineering (608) 440-9594

(414) 225-1822

Melissa Ann 
Murray

(608) 848-5991

(508) 277-2495

rholevoet@dailyreporter.com

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8605

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

9531 W. 78th St., Suite 100

Minneapolis, MN 55344

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
dkienow@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

251
Yahara Materials Inc.

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc.

Brett Parpart

Dan Kienow

(262) 229-4068

(763) 428-6749

Jake Silkey jsilkey@wheeler1892.comWheeler

(608) 226-8600bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc.
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